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23Rrr|\1dir:1“ GOPalaSngnsﬂ_(%g Period 01-Jun-21 to 30-Jun-21
0. <
Account No. 7511611091 Surrensy dan

Home Branch Mumbai - Ghatkopar (East)

Overdraft Sanction Limit: 0.00 Nominee Registered Yes

Account Variant ~ KOTAK PRO SAVINGS ACCOUNT

400485018
KKBKO0000658

MICR Code
IFSC Code

Statement of Banking Account

Date Narration Chq/Ref No.  Withdrawal (Dr)  Deposit (Cr) Balance
01-Jun-21 OPENING BALANCE ... 309,555.78 309,555.78 (Cr)
01un21 NEFT SIN00924Q1220322 EDELWEISS MUTUAL NEFTINW-0293083687 561.33 310,117.11 (Cr)

FUN SCBL00
01-Jun21 Received from JAGA XX1281 IMPS ICIC| Bank IMPS-115210493624 45,000,00 3565,117.11 (Cr)
01-Jun-21 UPVSRIRAM RAJA/115217505739/Ff UPI-115293842162 270.00 354,847.11 (Cr)
01-Jun-21 NEFT N152211519658831 JM FINANCIAL NEFTINW-0293306467 50,000.00 404,847.11 (Cr)
SERVICES PVT L
02-Jun-21 MB:ADAI MB-999263938867 600.00 404,247.11 (Cr)
02-Jun-21 OS WWW.BODDESS.COM 13160358051 KPG-0140232198 1,502.80 402,744.31 (Cr)
03-Jun-21 UPISRIRAM RAJA/115416896904/Ff UPI-115405647181 230.00 402,514.31 (Cr)
03-Jun-21  UPUMAHALAKSHMI LAK/115416925421/Ff UPI-115405653615 270.00 402,244.31 (Cr)
04-Jun-21 UPISRIRAM RAJA/115612050230/Ff UPI-115510224778 23000 402,014.31 (Cr)
05-Jun-21 UPWUTKARSH DEWANGA/115610328184/101 UPI-115615138309 24,500.00 426,514.31 (Cr)
June
05-Jun-21 UPUSRIRAM RAJA/115616354187/Ff UPI-115617563673 230,00 426,284.31 (Cr)
06-Jun-21 UPUSRIRAM RAJA/115717767101/Ff UPI-115723428800 230.00 426,054.31 (Cr)
06-Jun-21 UPUMAHALAKSHMI LAK/115717786160/Ff UPI-115723438919 270.00 425,784.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21 MB SESSION Ref 115807666533 IMPS-115807666729 1,000.00 424,784.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21 NACH-10-CR-JM FINANCIAL NACHDBO07062100272 502,375.00 927,159.31 (Cr)
PRODUCT-00000000000003101 383
07-Jun-21 UPUAKSHATA VIKAS O/115816385798/EYe UPI-115829123074 3,500.00 923,659.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21 REV-UPVAKSHATA VIKAS/115816385798/ UPI-115829123101 3,500.00 927,159.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21 UPUAKSHATA VIKAS 0/115816387108/Ff UPI-115829125687 3,500.00 923,659.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21 REV-UPIAKSHATA VIKAS/115816387108/ UPI-115829125723 3,500.00 927,159.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21 UPUSNEHA PRALHAD K/115816394663/Ye UPI-115829139301 3,500.00 923,659.31 (Cr)
¢ DBlun-21_UPUAKNter/115961199270NA UP-1seedzs21 | 50000 3 923,159.31 (Cr)
Oadun-zl‘l MB HIND! CLASS Ref 115912089339  IMPS-115912089183 2,500.00 920,659.31 (Cr)
08-Jun-21 UPISEKAR SHANMUGA/115917492424/Ff UPI-115935905818 2,500.00 918,159.31 (Cr)
09-Jun-21 UPVAMAZON/116008809549/Request from Am UPI-116038819767 520.00 917,639.31 (Cr)
09-Jun-21 NEFT N160211528039003 HDFC MUTUAL FUND NEFTINW-0295182358 70,810.25 988,449.56 (Cr)
RED HDFC00
09-Jun21 NEFT N160211528135514 SBI MUTUAL FUND NEFTINW-0295208627 33815.85 1,022,265.41 (Cr)
HDFC0000240
09-Jun-21 MB:2 BHAJIS MB-999260746908 150.00 1,022,115.41 (Cr)

C\‘ Qo NN PR
RAMNIRANJA

Ngi® o PSQ i N JHUNJHUNWAL & AOLLEGH Contd.

Gommonly Used Narrationg: ATL-Other Bank ATM Withdrawal , ATW-Kotak ATM Withdrawal , BP-Bill F’ag AL DM Kdtak Cash Depgsi Machine , IB-Internet

Banking transaction , MB-Mobile Banking Transaction , Netcard-Netc@rd transaction , 0S-Online Shopping transaction , PB-Phone Banking , PCI/PCD-POS transaction ,
VISACCPAY-Visa Credit Card Payment
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